Mobius® Single-use Mixing Solution
Integrated powder delivery, mixing
and filtration technology delivers
economic and processing flexibility
Data Sheet
The Mobius® single-use mixing solution
delivers advanced technology for
mixing pharmaceutical ingredients from

applications.
7
Ordering Information
Powder Delivery
Powder Container
Weight (kg) Qty/Pk With Washdown Port Without Washdown Port
5 5 MIXPDR05W05 MIXPDR05N05
10 5 MIXPDR10W05 MIXPDR10N05
15 5 MIXPDR15W05 MIXPDR15N05
25 5 MIXPDR25W05 MIXPDR25N05
Hoist
Qty/Pk Catalogue Number
Hoist 1 MIXPDRHOIST
Fill stand 1 MIXPDRFILSTN
Support Brackets
MIX100 1 MIX0100BRKT4
MIX200 1 MIX0200BRKT4
MIX500 1 MIX0500BRKT4
MIX1000 1 MIX1000BRKT4
Mixing
MIX100 MIX200 MIX500 MIX1000
Carrier with Electronics
120V, 50/60 HZ MIX0100L100* MIX0200L100* — —
230V, 50/60 HZ MIX0100L101* MIX0200L101* — —
208V, 50/60 HZ — — MIX0500L100* MIXJS1000L100*
230V, 50/60 HZ — — MIX0500L101* MIXJS1000L101*
Carrier Only
LLDPE Carriers MIX0100L102 MIX0200L102 MIX0500L102 —
Jacketed MIXJS0100L102 MIXJS0200L102 MIXJS0500L102 MIXJS1000L102
Unjacketed (ASME® coded) MIXUJS100L102 MIXUJS200L102 MIXUJS500L102 —
Accessories
Control box unit, 120V MIX0200L103 MIX0200L103 — —
Control box unit, 230V MIX0200L104 MIX0200L104 MIX0500L104 MIX0500L104
Control box unit, 208V — — MIX0500L103 MIX0500L103
Motor MIX0200L107 MIX0200L107 MIX0500L107 MIX0500L107
Hand control and cable MIX0200L106
Electrical power cord (country specific) MIX0200L108
Stainless Steel Mixer Spare Parts Qty/pk Catalogue No.
Quick-connect coupling, male, 3/4 NPT 1 MIXSST0109442
Quick-connect coupling, female, 3/4 NPT 1 MIXSST0109441
*Includes carrier, control box unit, motor, hand-held control and cable.
Mix Containers
Qty/pk 100 L 200 L 500 L 1000 L
Bronze Certification
2 in. Port without Needle-free
Sample Containers
1 MIX0100LB01 MIX0200LB01 MIX0500LB01 —
5 MIX0100LB05 MIX0200LB05 MIX0500LB05 —
With Needle-free Sample Containers
4 in. TC Port with 2 Needle-free
Sample Containers
1 MIX0100LSPB01 MIX0200LSPB01 MIX0500LSPB01 —
4 in. TC Port with 2 Needle-free
Sample Containers
4 MIX0100LSPB04 MIX0200LSPB04 MIX0500LSPB04 —
4 in. TC Port with 3 Needle-free
Sample Containers
3 — — — MIX1000LSPB03
Single-use Liner Assemblies 5 MIX0100LLIN MIX0200LLIN MIX0500LLIN —
Gold Certification
Without Needle Free Sample Container 5 MIX0100LG05 MIX0200LG05 MIX0500LG05 —
4 in. TC Port with 3 Needle-free
Sample Containers
3 — — — MIX1000LSPG03
4 in. TC Port with 2 Needle-free
Sample Containers
4 MIX0100LSG04 MIX0200LSG04 MIX0500LSG04 —
Services
Qty/pk Catalogue No.
Commissioning, Installation and
Operational Qualification